

Z  
ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 129 OF 2010

SACHCHIDANAND SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIHAR STATE FOOD & CIVIL SUP.CORP.LD.&OR  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/07/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the week commencing from 22nd July, 2013 before  
appropriate bench.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master